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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: CIRNA Late Submission 

Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> Thu, Jul 12, 2018 at 12:28 PM
To: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>,
Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>

Thanks Karen. We will con�nue to wait for the submission.

 

Sarah, if you could please qualify what very soon means, so that we can re-plan for the submission.

 

Also, as usual, we are always willing to get on the phone and discuss items. It’s apparent from our
technical mee�ngs that  a number of basic items could have been resolved prior to the technical mee�ngs
if we were engaged in discussion. So the same applies here. Please don’t hesitate to reach out.

 

Thanks,

Oliver

 

From: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: July 12, 2018 11:10 AM 
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> 
Cc: Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC) <sarah.forte@canada.ca>; Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-
oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: CIRNA Late Submission
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